KNK48

Product Code

4365
4366
4376
4386
4525

Tyre Size / Ply Rating

10.0/75-15.3(260/70-15.3) 12PR
10.0/75-15.3(260/70-15.3) 14PR
11.5/80-15.3(300/80-15.3) 14PR
12.5/80-15.3(320/80-15.3) 14PR
10.5/65-16(265/65-16) 12PR

TT/TL

TL
TL
TL
TL
T

264
264
290
307
274

Inflated Unloaded Dimensi

Section Width  Overall Diameter

760
760
845
889
7755

Load Index

126
130
139
142
126

A8
A8
A8
A8
A8

FLOTATION

TYRES

Load & Pressure

Speed Index Tyre Load Capacity

1700
1900
2430
2650
1700

Tyre Pressure
At Max. Load

80
69
62
65

Dynamic Rolling
Circumference

2271
2271
251
2636
2262

KNK48

Static Loaded
Radius

343
377
394
343



